Individual Best Times (All Time)

Milly Low - (1191459) - Bridge of Don ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.00
1:09.23
1:09.29
1:09.45
1:10.35
1:12.79
1:16.83
1:19.53
1:21.57

1:25.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.45
1:06.00
1:12.79
1:09.23
1:09.29
1:10.35
1:16.83
1:19.53
1:21.57

1:25.75

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

441
382
381
378
364
328
279
252
233
201

WA Pts

378
441
328
382
381
364
279
252
233

201

Round

Round

F

Date

2511117
26/11/16
22/10/16
16/12/17
11/09/16
17/12/16
19/12/15
24/10/15
05/09/15
16/05/15

Date

16/12/17
25/11/117
17/12/16
26/11/16
22/10/16
11/09/16
19/12/15
24/10/15
05/09/15
16/05/15

Meet

ND Age Group Meet 2017

North District Age Group Meet 2016

Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet

Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2017
Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016

Bridge of Don Club Champs 2016

Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2015
Alford Otters 6th 100 Meet

Bridge of Don September Splash 2015

Ythan ASC - Annual Meet

Meet

Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2017
ND Age Group Meet 2017

Bridge of Don Club Champs 2016

North District Age Group Meet 2016

Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016

Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2015
Alford Otters 6th 100 Meet

Bridge of Don September Splash 2015

Ythan ASC - Annual Meet

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Fraserburth
Bridge of Don
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Bridge of Don
Fraserburgh
Bridge of Don

Ythan

Venue

Bridge of Don
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Fraserburth
Aberdeen
Bridge of Don
Fraserburgh
Bridge of Don
Ythan

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don

Bridge O Don

Club Swam Under

Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don

Bridge O Don

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



