## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Milly Low - (1191459) - Bridge of Don ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.00	441	F	25/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Bridge O Don	2
1:09.23	382	F	26/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Bridge O Don	2
1:09.29	381	F	22/10/16	Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet	Fraserburth	Bridge O Don	2
1:09.45	378	F	16/12/17	Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2017	Bridge of Don	Bridge O Don	2
1:10.35	364	F	11/09/16	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	2
1:12.79	328	F	17/12/16	Bridge of Don Club Champs 2016	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	2
1:16.83	279	F	19/12/15	Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2015	Bridge of Don	Bridge O Don	2
1:19.53	252	F	24/10/15	Alford Otters 6th 100 Meet	Fraserburgh	Bridge O Don	2
1:21.57	233	F	05/09/15	Bridge of Don September Splash 2015	Bridge of Don	Bridge O Don	2
1:25.75	201	F	16/05/15	Ythan ASC - Annual Meet	Ythan	Bridge O Don	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.45	378	F	16/12/17	Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2017	Bridge of Don	Bridge O Don	2
1:06.00	441	F	25/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Bridge O Don	2
1:12.79	328	F	17/12/16	Bridge of Don Club Champs 2016	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	2
1:09.23	382	F	26/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Bridge O Don	2
1:09.29	381	F	22/10/16	Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet	Fraserburth	Bridge O Don	2
1:10.35	364	F	11/09/16	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	2
1:16.83	279	F	19/12/15	Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2015	Bridge of Don	Bridge O Don	2
1:19.53	252	F	24/10/15	Alford Otters 6th 100 Meet	Fraserburgh	Bridge O Don	2
1:21.57	233	F	05/09/15	Bridge of Don September Splash 2015	Bridge of Don	Bridge O Don	2
1:25.75	201	F	16/05/15	Ythan ASC - Annual Meet	Ythan	Bridge O Don	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS